Series MXW
Air Slide Table
ø8, ø12, ø16, ø20, ø25
Linear guide table provides long stroke.
Table rigidity is constant throughout entire stroke.
Stroke adjuster
Piping, Wiring
• Piping is possible from 2 directions.

—
Aluminum alloy
Resin
Resin
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Carbon steel
Brass
Aluminum alloy
Polyurethane
NBR
NBR
NBR
GR-S-005 (5 g)
GR-S-010 (10 g)
GR-S-020 (20 g)
GR-S-050 (50 g)
No. Description Material Note
Set of nos. above
!9, @0, @1
∗ Seal kit includes !9, @0, @1, Order the seal kit, based on each bore size.
GR-L-005 (5 g)
GR-L-010 (10 g)
GR-L-020 (20 g)
GR-L-050 (50 g)
Applied part
Guide
Cylinder
Grease pack part no.